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No. ofSheep on
April30, April 30,

1894. 1895.

Nelson, A., Crofthead, Lovell'sFlat
Newbigging, J. L., Milton
N.Z. Trust and Loan Co., Roxburgh, Glenore
Noble, W ., Hillingdon, Milton
Ottrey, George, Milton
Palmer, E. F., Meadow Bank, CLrkesville ...
Palmer, John, Mount Stewart, Glenore
Parker, Benjamin, Stirling
Parker, Thos., Milton
Paterson, R., Barnego Falls, Balclutha
Paterson, R., jun., HillEnd, Balclutha
Paterson, T., HillEnd, Lovell's Flat
Patterson, John, Millburn
Patterson, W. and J., Millburn
Paul, Robert, Milton
Pearson, John,Akatore, Milton
Pearson, Joseph, Milton
Petrie, James, Stirling
Pettigrew, Thomas, Manuka Creek
PillanB, Miss A. S., Stirling
Pillans, W. S., Balclutha
Pink, John, Lovell's Flat
Porter, J., Milton
Prentice, James,Waipori, Berwick
Pringle, J., Southbridge, Milton
Pringle, Kobert, Milton
Rabbit,-Thomas,'Milton
Raitt, D., Waihola Gorge
Raitt, James, WimbledonFarm, Stirling
Reid, James, Mount Misery, Milton
Rekowske, A. F., Milton
Rennie, Alex., Clarkesville •Renton, Wm., Inch Clutha
Robertson, Alexander, Circle Hill, Millburn
Robertson, William, Wangaloa
Robinson, Margaret, Milton
Robinson, Robert, Southbridge, Milton
Robinson, W., Milton
Robson, Robert, Lovell's Flat
Rose, A., M., Waitahuna
Ross, James, Clarkesville
Ross and Cook, Mount Stewart, Manuka Ck.
Roulston, Hector, Millburn
Roulston, Joseph, Millburn
Russell, Clement, Knowe Head, Taieri Beach
Russell, H, Taieri Beach
Russell, Thomas, Millburn
Rutherford, James, Inch-Clutha
Salmond, John, Milton
Samson, William, Wangaloa
8cott, David, Berwick
Scott, Henry, Table Hill, Milton
Scott, Mark, Milton
Seed, W., Millburn
Simpson, W., HillEnd, Glenore
Simson, James, North Molyneux, Kaitangata
Sinclair, Hugh, Mount Misery, Milton
Sinclair, Sutherland, Waihola
Sinclair, Walter, Waihola
Smaill, Andrew, Kaitangata
Smaill, Charles, Kaitangata
Smaill, James, Mayfield, Inch-Clutha
Smaill, Robert, Inch-Clutha
Mnaill, William, Hawthornden, Kaitangata...
Smaill, William, Summerhill, Kaitangata ...
Smith, James, Waihola
Smith, John, Stirling
Smith, Joseph, Stirling
Smith, Joseph, jun., Stirling
Smith, J. Lee, Waihola
Smith, Peter, Stirling
Smith, Wm., jun., Stirling
Sneddon, Robert, Manuka Creek
Somerville, R. (Executors of), Millburn
Steel, W. A., Inch-Clutha
Strain, Mrs. Agnes, Millburn
Strain, David, Avon Glen, Millburn
Strain, William, Millburn
Stubbs, W. A.,MiltonSutherland, J. and J., Millburn
Sutherland, Robert, Table Hill, Waitahuna...
Sutherland, W., Round Hill, Waitahuna ...
Taylor, G, Stirling
Taylor, E. B., WangaloaTeller, Andrew, Waitahuna ...

74
'95

12446
798
82

1500
'329
Nil
200
7020

385
291
247
80

298
346
'95
160
51
26

2064
381
189

IOOO

308
81

190

400
80
94

171285
165
160
96
9'

6.53
162
600
100

1200
176
27236
80

189
79

470
429
5'8

98
155
70

695
152
180
180
500
250
400
386
35i
331

1620

70
191

I 2841
800

72
846

1410
68

Nil
7000
360
255
268
146
266
282
101
200
161
4'

2548
Nil

1.33
1000

192
86

300
33

300
50
92

232
Nil

161
Nil

90
'95
810
272
295
290

1200

7°
Nil

74
200
148
62

320
329
685

79
184
■99
158
220
180*

395
130
303
282

Nil
579
219
76

2367
58

i74
556
200
18.3

339 1
174

462
26
42

367

200
595
2.30
49i
475
336
299

1123
283
275
258348
270676
464

55
2273

39
■43
584
200
232

2292
■97
600
45
23
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No. of Sheep on
April30, April 30,

1884. 1895.

Thompson, David, Table Hill, Milton
Thompson, Robert, Springhill, Milton
Thomson, David, North Branch, Milton
Thomson, Joseph, Milton
Thomson, J. W., and Sons, Kaitangata
Thornton, Thomas, Milton
Tough, John, Milton
Tweedie, David, Milton
Tweedie, William, Milton
Wallace, Robert, Hillend
Walter, S., Boundary Creek, Berwick
Williamson, Peter, Millburn
Willocks, John, Inch-Clutha, Stirling
Willocks, William, HillEnd, Stirling
Wilson, Robert, Lovell's Flat
Wilson and Scott, Waihola
Wilson, William, Hillend
Wisely, A., North Branch, Milton
Wright, Stephenson, and Co., Coombe Hay,

Milton
Wyber, William, Milton
Wymar, A. A., Waitahuna
Yorston, Hugh, Waihola
Young, Isaac, Millburn . .

176
213
822

Nil
3880

7i
392
1.32
100

66
169

1107161
Nil

142560
86
65

227
294

1300
182
691
125

1262

265
1300
186
790

76
1618

99
683

6550
9'

643
7019

79
172
707
228

85
'79
800
297

166,8.30 '54,503

(In Tapanui Subdivision).
Bower, Joseph, Balclutha
McMillan, J. Gore
Rutherford, Peter, Kaitangata (Caversbam)
Smith, William, Newton, Waitahuna
Willocks, J., Hazledell, Stirling

■39
281

1555
1000

192
'74
302

"99
800

Total in county
2975

169,805
2667

157,170

CLUTHA COUNTY
(In Tapanui Subdivision).

Abernethy, JoBeph, Clinton
Aitken, Andrew, Waikaka Valley
Alexander, James, Clinton
Allison, Alexander, Puerua
Allison, John, Puerua
Anderson Brothers, Carol, Waiwera
Anderson, Mrs. Isabella, Waiwera
Anderson, John, Waiwera
Anderson, Peter, Waikoikoi
Arnott, George, Rongahere
Ayson, J. F., Albert Downs, Kaihiku
Ayson, Peter, Corrydon Farm, Toiro
Bagrie, J., Arthurton
Bagrie, Robert, Waipahi
Bain, j. M., Waipahi
Balloch, Alexander, Glenoamaru
Bar, James, sen., Waikoikoi
Barr, Robert, Waikoikoi
Beattie, D., Tapanui
Begg, A. G, Clinton (Dunedin)
Begg, A. S., The Glen, Romahapa
Benson, Charles, Arthurton
Black, Daniel, Waipahi
Black, Henry, Waikoikoi
Black, John, Ashley Downs, Clinton
Black, John, Waikoikoi
Black, Thomas, Waikoikoi
Blacklock, Thomas, Waiwera
Blaikie, William, Waiwera
Boag, Robert, Waikaka
Bowers, David, Ashley Downs, Waiwera
Boyd, A.and J., Hindon Station, NorthTaieri
Boyes, R. C, Clinton
Boyle, John, Clinton
Bradfield, Alfred, Tahitika
Bradfield, Frederick, Tahatika
Brand, James, Kelso
Brand, James, jun.,Kelso
Bremner, William, sen., Waikoikoi
Bremner, W. J.,Waikoikoi
Broad, Mrs. M. A., Ashdown Farm, Waiwera
Broad, W. A., Clinton
Brock, Alexander, Waikoikoi
Brook, John, Arthurton ...

585
5 29
162
283

4492
766
200
700
100
700

1006
'97

1000
200
231
60
96

199
3836
Nil

81

36
700
495

Nil
284

3500
684
400
742
99

700
1128

181
1200

181
254
60

200
273

38.34208
96

142
400
282

Nil
1100

265
400
359
343

3200
Nil

131
200

197
200
700
195
380
217
287

1930
102
909
55°
600
172

1008
561
800

'75

372

19c
177
168
156

400
200
587
99

494
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